TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH

Planning Board £
40 South Street R
Foxborough, Massachusetts 02035
Phone: 508-543-1250 015 FEE 1D 21219

Fax: 508-543-6278

MEETING NOTICE & AGENDA

The Foxborough Planning Board will hold a meeting on Thursday, 'February 12, 2015
beginning at 7:00 p.m. in the Boyden Library Community Meeting Room, 10 Bird
Street, Foxborough, MA. The agenda is as follows:

Agenda Item

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Review of old/new business
» Planner’s Report

» Active Subdivisions

» Correspondence review

Action Items
» Panas Road mylars to sign
» South Coast Rail map review
» Town Meeting Street Acceptance Requests
o McNamara Way
o Michebmore Way
o Qatrett Spillane Road
» Minutes of December 11, 2014 and January 8, 2015

Scenic Road - Granite Street — Tree Removal in the Public Way
Site Plan Review — 40 East Belcher Solar Array Installation
95 Main Street Informal Discussion

Master Plan discussion with Conservation Commission Members

Next Meeting: Thursday, February 26, 2015 - 7:00 PM, Boyden Library, Bird Street, Foxborough




